Winter 2017 TA Office Hours

Course

POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI

5D
5D
10D
10D
10D
11D
11D
12D
12D
12D
13D
13D
13D
1008
1008
100C
100C
102D
102D
1048
104B
104G
108
108
108
1148
120A
120A
120A
120A
120C
126
133J
136
136
136
136

Data Analytics/Social Science
Data Analytics/Social Science
Intro/Poli Sci:Amer Politics
Intro/Poli Sci:Amer Politics
Intro/Poli Sci:Amer Politics
Intro/Poli Sci:Compar Politics
Intro/Poli Sci:Compar Politics
Intro/Poli Sci:Int'l Relations
Intro/Poli Sci:Int'l Relations
Intro/Poli Sci:Int'l Relations
Power and Justice

Power and Justice

Power and Justice

The U.S. Congress

The U.S. Congress

American Political Parties
American Political Parties
Voting Rights Act 50 yrs later
Voting Rights Act 50 yrs later
Civil Liberties-Fundmntl Rghts
Civil Liberties-Fundmntl Rghts
Election Law

Politics of Multiculturalism*
Politics of Multiculturalism*
Politics of Multiculturalism*
Marxist Political Thought

Pol Develop of Western Europe
Pol Develop of Western Europe
Pol Develop of Western Europe
Pol Develop of Western Europe
Politics In France

Political Economy/Development
Korean Politics

Religion and Politics

Religion and Politics

Religion and Politics

Religion and Politics

Instuctor

Roberts, Margaret Earling
Roberts, Margaret Earling
Hill, Seth J

Hill, Seth J

Hill, Seth J

Strom, Kaare

Strom, Kaare

Lake, David A

Lake, David A

Lake, David A

Forman, Fonna

Forman, Fonna

Forman, Fonna

Searle, David

Searle, David

Galderisi, Peter

Galderisi, Peter

Fletcher, Nathan

Fletcher, Nathan

Smith, Glenn Chatmas
Smith, Glenn Chatmas
Galderisi, Peter

Adida, Claire

Adida, Claire

Adida, Claire

Hoston, Germaine
Magagna, Victor Valentine
Magagna, Victor Valentine
Magagna, Victor Valentine
Magagna, Victor Valentine
Chandler, William M.
Nichter, Simeon C

Moon, Chung-In

Magagna, Victor Valentine
Magagna, Victor Valentine
Magagna, Victor Valentine
Magagna, Victor Valentine

TA
Shane Xuan
Jason Bigeho
Huchen Liu
Mona Vakilifathi
Taylor (Feenstra) Carlson
John Porten
John Kuk
Abby Vaughn
Jack Zhang
Heidi McNamara
Marcelo Goncalves
Sean Morgan
John Gotti
Shannon Carcelli
Dang Do
Liesel Spangler
Lucas De Abreu
Lee Dionne
Stan Oklobdzija
Kristy Pathakis
Skyler Roth
Charlie McClean
Matt Nanes
Clara Suong
Alex Leader
Lisa Kelley
Nazita Lajevardi
Mack Rice
Cameron Sells
Todd Levinson
Alex Verink
Derek Bonett
Taseul 'Chloe' Joo
Thomas Flaherty
Kathryn Baragwanath
Ben Brewer
Zoe Nemerever

Office Office Hours
SSB 332 Thurs; 12PM-2PM
TBD By Appointment Only
SSB 328 Fri; 10AM-12PM
SSB 448 Mon; 2PM-4PM
SSB 341 Weds; 9AM-11AM
SSB 326 Mon; 11AM-12PM
SSB 328 Thurs; 2PM-4PM
SSB 352 By Appointment Only
SSB 329 Thurs; 3PM-5PM
SSB 343 Weds; 8:45AM-10:45AM
SSB 349 By Appointment Only
SSB 443 Weds; 130PM-230PM
SSB 349 Weds; 12PM-1PM
SSB 327 Mon; 1145AM-1245PM
SSB 328 Mon; 3PM-4PM
SSB 326 Mon; 9AM-11AM
SSB 330 By Appointment Only
SSB 320 By Appointment Only
SSB 322 By Appointment Only
SSB 448 Weds; 3PM-4PM
SSB 352 By Appointment Only
SSB 346 Weds; 11AM-12PM
SSB 348 Tues; 2PM-3PM & By Appt.
SSB 364 Tues; 10AM-12PM
SSB 324 Fri; 1PM-2PM
SSB 331 By Appointment Only
SSB 341 By Appointment Only
SSB 345 By Appointment Only
SSB 352 By Appointment Only
SSB 320 By Appointment Only
SSB 332 Tues; 9AM-11AM
SSB 320 By Appointment Only
TBD By Appointment Only
SSB 332 Mon; 8AM-10AM
SSB 324 By Appointment Only
SSB 348 By Appointment Only
SSB 324 By Appointment Only



POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI
POLI

140D
140D
142A
142A
142L
145A
150A
150A
150A
191B

It'l Human Rights Law Migrants
It'l Human Rights Law Migrants
United States Foreign Policy
United States Foreign Policy
Insurgency and Terrorism
International Politics & Drugs
Politics of Immigration*
Politics of Immigration*
Politics of Immigration*

Senr Hon Sem:Frontier/POLI Il

Wong, Tak Kei

Wong, Tak Kei

Fisk, David Lee
Fisk, David Lee
Mares, David R
Mares, David R
Wong, Tak Kei

Wong, Tak Kei

Wong, Tak Kei

Adida, Claire

Kelly Matush

Rachel Schoner

Duy Trinh

Yin Yuan

Mateo Villamizar Chaparro
Mariana Carvalho Barbosa
Jason Wu

Mike Nicholson

Debbi Seligsohn

Brandon Merrell

SSB 343
SSB 332
SSB 328
SSB 352
SSB 349
SSB 343
SSB 350
SSB 443
SSB 330
SSB 341

By Appointment Only

By Appointment Only
Tues + Thurs; 11AM-12PM
Tues; 1IPM-3PM

By Appointment Only

By Appointment Only

By Appointment Only

By Appointment Only

By Appointment Only

By Appointment Only



