Winter 2017 TA Office Hours

Course		<u>Instuctor</u>	<u>TA</u>	Office	Office Hours
POLI 5D	Data Analytics/Social Science	Roberts, Margaret Earling	Shane Xuan	SSB 332	Thurs; 12PM-2PM
POLI 5D	Data Analytics/Social Science	Roberts, Margaret Earling	Jason Bigeho	TBD	By Appointment Only
POLI 10D	Intro/Poli Sci:Amer Politics	Hill, Seth J	Huchen Liu	SSB 328	Fri; 10AM-12PM
POLI 10D	Intro/Poli Sci:Amer Politics	Hill, Seth J	Mona Vakilifathi	SSB 448	Mon; 2PM-4PM
POLI 10D	Intro/Poli Sci:Amer Politics	Hill, Seth J	Taylor (Feenstra) Carlson	SSB 341	Weds; 9AM-11AM
POLI 11D	Intro/Poli Sci:Compar Politics	Strom, Kaare	John Porten	SSB 326	Mon; 11AM-12PM
POLI 11D	Intro/Poli Sci:Compar Politics	Strom, Kaare	John Kuk	SSB 328	Thurs; 2PM-4PM
POLI 12D	Intro/Poli Sci:Int'l Relations	Lake, David A	Abby Vaughn	SSB 352	By Appointment Only
POLI 12D	Intro/Poli Sci:Int'l Relations	Lake, David A	Jack Zhang	SSB 329	Thurs; 3PM-5PM
POLI 12D	Intro/Poli Sci:Int'l Relations	Lake, David A	Heidi McNamara	SSB 343	Weds; 8:45AM-10:45AM
POLI 13D	Power and Justice	Forman, Fonna	Marcelo Goncalves	SSB 349	By Appointment Only
POLI 13D	Power and Justice	Forman, Fonna	Sean Morgan	SSB 443	Weds; 130PM-230PM
POLI 13D	Power and Justice	Forman, Fonna	John Gotti	SSB 349	Weds; 12PM-1PM
POLI 100B	The U.S. Congress	Searle, David	Shannon Carcelli	SSB 327	Mon; 1145AM-1245PM
POLI 100B	The U.S. Congress	Searle, David	Dang Do	SSB 328	Mon; 3PM-4PM
POLI 100C	American Political Parties	Galderisi, Peter	Liesel Spangler	SSB 326	Mon; 9AM-11AM
POLI 100C	American Political Parties	Galderisi, Peter	Lucas De Abreu	SSB 330	By Appointment Only
POLI 102D	Voting Rights Act 50 yrs later	Fletcher, Nathan	Lee Dionne	SSB 320	By Appointment Only
POLI 102D	Voting Rights Act 50 yrs later	Fletcher, Nathan	Stan Oklobdzija	SSB 322	By Appointment Only
POLI 104B	Civil Liberties-Fundmntl Rghts	Smith, Glenn Chatmas	Kristy Pathakis	SSB 448	Weds; 3PM-4PM
POLI 104B	Civil Liberties-Fundmntl Rghts	Smith, Glenn Chatmas	Skyler Roth	SSB 352	By Appointment Only
POLI 104G	Election Law	Galderisi, Peter	Charlie McClean	SSB 346	Weds; 11AM-12PM
POLI 108	Politics of Multiculturalism*	Adida, Claire	Matt Nanes	SSB 348	Tues; 2PM-3PM & By Appt.
POLI 108	Politics of Multiculturalism*	Adida, Claire	Clara Suong	SSB 364	Tues; 10AM-12PM
POLI 108	Politics of Multiculturalism*	Adida, Claire	Alex Leader	SSB 324	Fri; 1PM-2PM
POLI 114B	Marxist Political Thought	Hoston, Germaine	Lisa Kelley	SSB 331	By Appointment Only
POLI 120A	Pol Develop of Western Europe	Magagna, Victor Valentine	Nazita Lajevardi	SSB 341	By Appointment Only
POLI 120A	Pol Develop of Western Europe	Magagna, Victor Valentine	Mack Rice	SSB 345	By Appointment Only
POLI 120A	Pol Develop of Western Europe	Magagna, Victor Valentine	Cameron Sells	SSB 352	By Appointment Only
POLI 120A	Pol Develop of Western Europe	Magagna, Victor Valentine	Todd Levinson	SSB 320	By Appointment Only
POLI 120C	Politics In France	Chandler, William M.	Alex Verink	SSB 332	Tues; 9AM-11AM
POLI 126	Political Economy/Development	Nichter, Simeon C	Derek Bonett	SSB 320	By Appointment Only
POLI 133J	Korean Politics	Moon, Chung-In	Taseul 'Chloe' Joo	TBD	By Appointment Only
POLI 136	Religion and Politics	Magagna, Victor Valentine	Thomas Flaherty	SSB 332	Mon; 8AM-10AM
POLI 136	Religion and Politics	Magagna, Victor Valentine	Kathryn Baragwanath	SSB 324	By Appointment Only
POLI 136	Religion and Politics	Magagna, Victor Valentine	Ben Brewer	SSB 348	By Appointment Only
POLI 136	Religion and Politics	Magagna, Victor Valentine	Zoe Nemerever	SSB 324	By Appointment Only

POLI 140D	It'l Human Rights Law Migrants	Wong, Tak Kei	Kelly Matush	SSB 343	By Appointment Only
POLI 140D	It'l Human Rights Law Migrants	Wong, Tak Kei	Rachel Schoner	SSB 332	By Appointment Only
POLI 142A	United States Foreign Policy	Fisk, David Lee	Duy Trinh	SSB 328	Tues + Thurs; 11AM-12PM
POLI 142A	United States Foreign Policy	Fisk, David Lee	Yin Yuan	SSB 352	Tues; 1PM-3PM
POLI 142L	Insurgency and Terrorism	Mares, David R	Mateo Villamizar Chaparro	SSB 349	By Appointment Only
POLI 145A	International Politics & Drugs	Mares, David R	Mariana Carvalho Barbosa	SSB 343	By Appointment Only
POLI 150A	Politics of Immigration*	Wong, Tak Kei	Jason Wu	SSB 350	By Appointment Only
POLI 150A	Politics of Immigration*	Wong, Tak Kei	Mike Nicholson	SSB 443	By Appointment Only
POLI 150A	Politics of Immigration*	Wong, Tak Kei	Debbi Seligsohn	SSB 330	By Appointment Only
POLI 191B	Senr Hon Sem:Frontier/POLI II	Adida, Claire	Brandon Merrell	SSB 341	By Appointment Only